

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.No.3421 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>JSR,J</u> Mr.Ankit Sarwa, learned counsel for the petitioners, submits that the interim order granted by this Court is expired and he filed an application seeking extension of the interim order and the same is pending. In view of the same, Registry is directed to post the matter on 23.04.2026 under the caption for extension of interim order. _____ JSR,J pgp	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE